 Accelerometer with Analog and
Digital I/O for StackableUSB™
USB1600
 Features
 Tri-axis sensing, six degrees of freedom
 Selectable high-resolution 1.5g – 200g
sensing ranges
 12-bit, 250ksps simultaneous sampling on all

 Documentation, schematics, sample
software
Ordering Information:
OEM Single Board Computers:
USB1600-ST Accelerometer
Sensor Board for
StackableUSB; X, Y,
Z sensing planes;
±1.5g, ±2g, ±4g, ±6g
selectable range
USB1600-PC Accelerometer
Sensor Board for
Type B mini USB; X,
Y, Z sensing planes
±1.5g, ±2g, ±4g, ±6g
selectable range
OPT16001 X, Y, Z sensing
planes; ±2.5g, ±3.3g,
±6.7g, ±10g
selectable range
OPT16002-A Z axis range ±50g
OPT16002-B Z axis range ±200g
OPT16003-A Y axis range ±50g
OPT16003-B Y axis range ±200g
OPT16004-A X axis range ±50g
OPT16004-B X axis range ±200g
Related Products:
STDOFFUSB StackableUSB Standoff Kit
Development Board Kits*                     .
DK1600-ST Accelerometer Sensor